





Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 14058230630

Counties: Clark

Letting Date: October 31, 2023

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 4

Project(s): A014(058)

Contract Time: 68 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: A2 HIGHWAY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) GALE LIM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) DL BECK, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	A2 HIGHWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005	107-019A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	MONUMENT PRESERVATION	CA						
0010	201-005A	9.240	3,300.00000	30,492.00	9,500.00000	87,780.00	4,000.00000	36,960.00
	CLEARING & GRUBBING	ACRE						
0015	203-135A	12.000	392.00000	4,704.00	415.00000	4,980.00	400.00000	4,800.00
	REMOVAL OF SIGN	EACH						
0020	205-005A	2,449.000	12.50000	30,612.50	28.00000	68,572.00	21.00000	51,429.00
	EXCAVATION	CY						
0025	205-095A	20,000.000	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00
	SOFT SPOT REPAIR	CA						
0030	212-011A	3,857.000	6.00000	23,142.00	4.00000	15,428.00	6.15000	23,720.55
	FIBER WATTLE	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 14058230630

**Counties:** Clark

**Letting Date:** October 31, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster

**Call Order:** 4

**Project(s):** A014(058)

**Contract Time:** 68 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** A2 HIGHWAY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) GALE LIM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) DL BECK, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	A2 HIGHWAY	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0035	212-105A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	WATER POLLUTION AND EROSION CONTROL	CA						
0040	251-005A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	MIGRATORY BIRD COMPLIANCE	CA						
0045	301-005A	60,000.000	16.75000	1,005,000.00	16.00000	960,000.00	21.00000	1,260,000.00
	GRANULAR SUBBASE	TON						
0050	303-022A	40,541.000	23.50000	952,713.50	20.50000	831,090.50	26.50000	1,074,336.50
	3/4" AGGR TY B FOR BASE	TON						
0055	401-020A	9,797.000	4.00000	39,188.00	6.00000	58,782.00	6.00000	58,782.00
	CSS-1 DIL EMUL ASPH FOR TACK COAT	GAL						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 14058230630

**Counties:** Clark

**Letting Date:** October 31, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster

**Call Order:** 4

**Project(s):** A014(058)

**Contract Time:** 68 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** A2 HIGHWAY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) GALE LIM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) DL BECK, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	A2 HIGHWAY	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0060	402-020A	99.000	720.00000	71,280.00	600.00000	59,400.00	600.00000	59,400.00
	EMUL ASPH FOR PRIME COAT	TON						
0065	405-245A	9.000	1,750.00000	15,750.00	3,900.00000	35,100.00	3,900.00000	35,100.00
	APPROACH	EACH						
0070	405-425A	15,967.000	150.00000	2,395,050.00	144.00000	2,299,248.00	144.00000	2,299,248.00
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAV INCL ASPH&ADD CL SP-2	TON						
0075	616-010A	83.000	59.25000	4,917.75	65.00000	5,395.00	61.00000	5,063.00
	SIGNS TY B	SF						
0080	616-035A	96.100	41.00000	3,940.10	45.00000	4,324.50	42.00000	4,036.20
	SIGN BRACKETS & BRACE ANGLES	LB						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 14058230630

**Counties:** Clark

**Letting Date:** October 31, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster

**Call Order:** 4

**Project(s):** A014(058)

**Contract Time:** 68 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** A2 HIGHWAY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) GALE LIM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) DL BECK, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	A2 HIGHWAY	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0085	616-055A	0.250	23,000.00000	5,750.00	25,000.00000	6,250.00	23,500.00000	5,875.00
	BRKAWY WOOD SIGN POST TY D	MFBM						
0090	626-100B	25,000.000	1.00000	25,000.00	1.00000	25,000.00	1.00000	25,000.00
	MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS	CA						
0095	630-025A	102,461.000	0.14000	14,344.54	0.14000	14,344.54	0.15000	15,369.15
	LONGITUDINAL PAV MKG- WATERBORNE	FT						
0100	675-005A	(1.000)	93,000.00000	93,000.00	135,000.00000	135,000.00	55,000.00000	55,000.00
	SURVEY	LS						
0105	675-010A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	DIRECTED SURVEYING OFFICE COMPUTATIONS	CA						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 14058230630

**Counties:** Clark

**Letting Date:** October 31, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster

**Call Order:** 4

**Project(s):** A014(058)

**Contract Time:** 68 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** A2 HIGHWAY

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) GALE LIM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) DL BECK, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	A2 HIGHWAY	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0110	675-015A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	DIRECTED SURVEYING CREW	CA						
0115	677-005A	(1.000)	1,500.00000	1,500.00	900.00000	900.00	6,500.00000	6,500.00
	RECORD DRAWINGS	LS						
0120	S626-41A	56.000	205.00000	11,480.00	210.00000	11,760.00	205.00000	11,480.00
	PORTABLE TRAFFIC SIGNAL	DAY						
0125	S900-50A	15,000.000	1.00000	15,000.00	1.00000	15,000.00	1.00000	15,000.00
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT -	CA						
	BLOTTER							
0130	S900-50C	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT -	CA						
	MISCELLANEOUS WORK							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 14058230630

Counties: Clark

Letting Date: October 31, 2023

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 4

Project(s): A014(058)

Contract Time: 68 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: A2 HIGHWAY

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) GALE LIM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) DL BECK, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	A2 HIGHWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0135	S904-05A	(1.000)	19,500.00000	19,500.00	98,000.00000	98,000.00	27,500.00000	27,500.00
	SP - TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS						
0140	Z629-05A	(1.000)	572,000.00000	572,000.00	682,600.00000	682,600.00	698,520.00000	698,520.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$5,384,364.39		\$5,468,954.54		\$5,823,119.40
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>								
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>				\$5,384,364.39		\$5,468,954.54		\$5,823,119.40
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>				<b>\$5,384,364.39</b>		<b>\$5,468,954.54</b>		<b>\$5,823,119.40</b>
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>								
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>				<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>				<b>\$5,384,364.39</b>		<b>\$5,468,954.54</b>		<b>5,823,119.40</b>

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 14058230630

**Counties:** Clark

**Letting Date:** October 31, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster

**Call Order:** 4

**Project(s):** A014(058)

**Contract Time:** 68 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** A2 HIGHWAY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(5) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	A2 HIGHWAY		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>
0005 107-019A	5,000.000		1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	
MONUMENT PRESERVATION	CA						
0010 201-005A	9.240		3,600.00000	33,264.00	12,000.00000	110,880.00	
CLEARING & GRUBBING	ACRE						
0015 203-135A	12.000		450.00000	5,400.00	750.00000	9,000.00	
REMOVAL OF SIGN	EACH						
0020 205-005A	2,449.000		35.00000	85,715.00	14.50000	35,510.50	
EXCAVATION	CY						
0025 205-095A	20,000.000		1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00	
SOFT SPOT REPAIR	CA						
0030 212-011A	3,857.000		7.00000	26,999.00	4.20000	16,199.40	
FIBER WATTLE	FT						





Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 14058230630

**Counties:** Clark

**Letting Date:** October 31, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster

**Call Order:** 4

**Project(s):** A014(058)

**Contract Time:** 68 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** A2 HIGHWAY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(5) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	A2 HIGHWAY		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>
0035 212-105A	5,000.000		1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	
WATER POLLUTION AND EROSION CONTROL	CA						
0040 251-005A	5,000.000		1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	
MIGRATORY BIRD COMPLIANCE	CA						
0045 301-005A	60,000.000		18.00000	1,080,000.00	35.00000	2,100,000.00	
GRANULAR SUBBASE	TON						
0050 303-022A	40,541.000		38.50000	1,560,828.50	37.00000	1,500,017.00	
3/4" AGGR TY B FOR BASE	TON						
0055 401-020A	9,797.000		1.80000	17,634.60	4.50000	44,086.50	
CSS-1 DIL EMUL ASPH FOR TACK COAT	GAL						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 14058230630

Counties: Clark

Letting Date: October 31, 2023

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 4

Project(s): A014(058)

Contract Time: 68 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: A2 HIGHWAY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(5) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price
SECTION: 0001	A2 HIGHWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:
0060 402-020A	99.000		925.00000	91,575.00	775.00000	76,725.00	
EMUL ASPH FOR PRIME COAT	TON						
0065 405-245A	9.000		3,250.00000	29,250.00	3,800.00000	34,200.00	
APPROACH	EACH						
0070 405-425A	15,967.000		145.00000	2,315,215.00	129.00000	2,059,743.00	
SUPERPAVE HMA PAV INCL ASPH&ADD CL SP-2	TON						
0075 616-010A	83.000		62.00000	5,146.00	62.00000	5,146.00	
SIGNS TY B	SF						
0080 616-035A	96.100		43.00000	4,132.30	43.00000	4,132.30	
SIGN BRACKETS & BRACE ANGLES	LB						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 14058230630

**Counties:** Clark

**Letting Date:** October 31, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster

**Call Order:** 4

**Project(s):** A014(058)

**Contract Time:** 68 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** A2 HIGHWAY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(5) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	A2 HIGHWAY	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0085	616-055A	0.250	24,150.00000	6,037.50	24,150.00000	6,037.50		
	BRKAWY WOOD SIGN POST TY D	MFBM						
0090	626-100B	25,000.000	1.00000	25,000.00	1.00000	25,000.00		
	MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS	CA						
0095	630-025A	102,461.000	0.14000	14,344.54	0.30000	30,738.30		
	LONGITUDINAL PAV MKG- WATERBORNE	FT						
0100	675-005A	(1.000)	99,000.00000	99,000.00	84,000.00000	84,000.00		
	SURVEY	LS						
0105	675-010A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00		
	DIRECTED SURVEYING OFFICE COMPUTATIONS	CA						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 14058230630

**Counties:** Clark

**Letting Date:** October 31, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster

**Call Order:** 4

**Project(s):** A014(058)

**Contract Time:** 68 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** A2 HIGHWAY

Line No / Item ID		(4) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(5) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	A2 HIGHWAY	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0110	675-015A 5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00		
	DIRECTED SURVEYING CREW CA						
0115	677-005A (1.000)	4,100.00000	4,100.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00		
	RECORD DRAWINGS L S						
0120	S626-41A 56.000	215.00000	12,040.00	220.00000	12,320.00		
	PORTABLE TRAFFIC SIGNAL DAY						
0125	S900-50A 15,000.000	1.00000	15,000.00	1.00000	15,000.00		
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT - CA BLOTTER						
0130	S900-50C 5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00		
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT - CA MISCELLANEOUS WORK						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 14058230630

**Counties:** Clark

**Letting Date:** October 31, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster

**Call Order:** 4

**Project(s):** A014(058)

**Contract Time:** 68 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** A2 HIGHWAY

Line No / Item ID		(4) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(5) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
	A2 HIGHWAY						
0135	S904-05A (1.000)	211,000.00000	211,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00		
	SP - TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL LS						
0140	Z629-05A (1.000)	754,007.56000	754,007.56	552,144.50000	552,144.50		
	MOBILIZATION LS						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$6,445,689.00		\$6,880,880.00		
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>							
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>			\$6,445,689.00		\$6,880,880.00		
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>			<b>\$6,445,689.00</b>		<b>\$6,880,880.00</b>		
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>							
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>			<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$6,445,689.00</b>		<b>\$6,880,880.00</b>		

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum